Plac Namn

Klass C

Staffan Sundstrém
Patrik Waern
Peter Lundmark
Linda Carlsson
Eva Johansson
Roland Stenberg
Ralf Olofsson
Gunnar Bengtsson
Mikael Karlsson
Lars Josefsson
Pauli Kuikka

Eva Lundgren

13 Lena Alne

Klass B

Lennart Johnsson
Anders Backstrom
Martin Fylke
Bengt Lund

Bjorn Pehrson
Mats Eisenschmidt
Gunnar Lindqvist
Jan Soéderlind
Jan-Olof Bjorlin
Bengt Svensson
11 Elin Strém

Klass A

Roger Njord

Linus Elek

Eirik Seljelid
Martin Lundell
Lorentz Neverland
Malin Lindgvist
Daniel Zetterfors
Sandra Weaver
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den 10 maj 2010

Resultatlista

VT Final Goteborg

Nationell Cup den 20 september 2009
Spelplats: Géteborg BGK Filt

Klubb

Tuve Tigers BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Bords MGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK Laxen
Boras MGK
Kungélvs BGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Trollhattans BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
BGK Jonkdping
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

42
39
47
35
48
51
53
45
42
48
47
56
61

37
34
36
32
40
40
41
38
42
39
37

33
37
35
38
36
36
39
39
40

S2

30
33
42
55
39
41
40
48
48
49
48
47
43

28
32
37
36
40
31
36
36
36
37
37

31
30
33
32
29
35
33
35
37

38
36
33
41
46

47
55

54

33
36

42
32
44

38

45
48

27
34
33
33
40

41
36
38

33
36
46
42

S5 S:a

- 143
- 144
- 168
- 173
- 133
- 92

- 93

- 140
- 145
- 97

- 149
- 103
- 104

- 136
- 138
- 73

- 110
- 150
- 115
- 77

- 154
- 78

- 121
- 122

- 120
- 133
- 101
- 135
- 105
- 71

- 113
- 152
- 115

Sida

1

Snitt

35,8
36,0
42,0
43,3
44,3
46,0
46,5
46,7
48,3
48,5
49,7
51,5
52,0

34,0
34,5
36,5
36,7
37,5
38,3
38,5
38,5
39,0
40,3
40,7

30,0
33,3
33,7
33,8
35,0
35,5
37,7
38,0
38,3

av



Plac Namn

Klass A

10 Linda Lundberg
11 Tomas Sennerby
12 Edvin Jurmu

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK

S1

41
33
49

S2

38
47
35

S3 S4 S5 S:a

- - - 80
- - - 84

Sida

2

Snitt

39,5
40,0
42,0

av



